
Event 1 - White Caps F 600 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

87
88
63

Ella Cagle
Elsa Myers
Piper Arcand

1:07.000
1:08.620
1:28.280

34
21
13

Event 2 - White Caps M 600 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

85
96
159
161

Max Weber
Ezra Campbell
Patrick Kosel
Sam Thompson

1:05.980
1:09.510
1:14.080
1:16.990

34
21
13
8

Event 3 - Swarm F 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

162
903

Greta Myers
Emily Bos

1:17.400
1:18.220

34
21

Event 4 - Swarm M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

2
164

Michael Johnson
Adam Groven

1:17.200
1:25.570

34
21

Event 5 - White Caps F 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

87
88
63

Ella Cagle
Elsa Myers
Piper Arcand

34.050
34.170
42.760

34
21
13

Event 6 - White Caps M 300 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

85
96
159
161

Max Weber
Ezra Campbell
Patrick Kosel
Sam Thompson

34.020
35.170
35.600
43.800

34
21
13
8

Event 7 - Swarm F 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

162
903

Greta Myers
Emily Bos

29.990
31.750

34
21

Event 8 - Swarm M 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

2
164

Michael Johnson
Adam Groven

31.400
32.820

34
21

Event 9 - White Caps F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

87
88
63

Ella Cagle
Elsa Myers
Piper Arcand

56.540
59.300
1:14.120

34
21
13

Event 10 - White Caps M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

85
96
159
161

Max Weber
Ezra Campbell
Patrick Kosel
Sam Thompson

56.140
58.820
1:04.810
1:06.720

34
21
13
8

Event 11 - Swarm F 500 meters Finals

12/22/2018 1:37:11 PM

Oval Pack Dec 22 2018
Competition results

2 of 3



No. Final A Time Points

1
2

162
903

Greta Myers
Emily Bos

48.580
50.870

34
21

Event 12 - Swarm M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

2
164

Michael Johnson
Adam Groven

48.470
54.000

34
21
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